Landesmeisterschaft 2018 Einzel Damen
22.04.2018 Stralsund - Hanse Bowling

Finalrunde

Platz
1

10

Name

Rose, Stefanie

PraR, Juliane

Arnold, Isabelle

Burmeister, Florentine

Rohde, Claudia

Schmidt, Jenny

Luttermann, Ramona

Steinert, Dagmar

Laabs, Christine

Zolondek, Theresa

Pins:

Pins:

Pins:

Pins:

Pins:

Pins:

Pins:

Pins:

Pins:

Pins:

Verein
1. BC Rostock

1.329 Spiele: 6

1. Stralsunder BC
1.176 Spiele: 6

1. BC Rostock

1.135 Spiele: 6

1. BC Rostock

1.182 Spiele: 6

Schnitt: 221,50

Schnitt: 196,00

Schnitt: 189,17

Schnitt: 197,00

BC Pinschoner Rostock
1.031 Spiele: 6

Schweriner BV

1.093 Spiele: 6
ESV Turbine Rostock

966

992

942

889

Spiele: 6

Schnitt: 171,83

Schnitt: 182,17

Schnitt: 161,00

BC Pinschoner Rostock

Spiele: 6

Schnitt: 165,33

ESV Turbine Rostock

Spiele: 6

Schnitt: 157,00

1. Stralsunder BC

Spiele: 6

Schnitt: 148,17

HI:

HI:

HI:

HI:

HI:

HI:

HI:

HI:

HI:

HI:

LV Ubertrag

MVP
259  Spiele:

MVP
234  Spiele:

MVP
224  Spiele:

MVP
235 Spiele:

MVP
181  Spiele:

MVP
212  Spiele:

MVP
187  Spiele:

MVP
195 Spiele:

MVP
169 Spiele:

MVP
162  Spiele:

1.278
255 224

1.184
182 202

1.195
176 224

1.147
172 214

1177
170 181

1.088
212 156

1.198
187 179

1.094
195 146

1.131
155 162

1.1583
162 149

Pins Spiele

2.607
259 186

2.360
179 210

2.330
189 192

2.329
188 190

2.208
180 166

2.181
203 184

2.164
165 135

2.086
167 170

2.073
147 145

2.042
142 161

12
237

12
234

12
183

12
183

12
165

12
173

12
140

12
155

12
164

12
139

Schnitt

217,25
168

196,67
169

194,17
171

194,08
235

184,00
169

181,75
165

180,33
160

173,83
159

172,75
169

170,17
136

Gesamt
2.607

2.360

2.330

2.329

2.208

2.181

2.164

2.086

2.073

2.042



